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List of Mentors 

Name College/School/Unit Contact Details 

Prof Joe Carthy College of Science  

AP Niamh Moore Cherry School of Geography niamh.moore@ucd.ie 

Dr Jennifer Craig School of Earth Sciences jennifer.craig@ucd.ie 

Professor Anne Drummond School of Public Health, Physiotherapy and 
Sports Science 

anne.drummond@ucd.ie 

Dara Gannon School of Politics and International Relations dara.gannon@ucd.ie 

Professor Pat Gibbons School of Business pat.gibbons@ucd.ie 

AP Amanda Gibney School of Civil Engineering amanda.gibney@ucd.ie 

Kate Griffin IT Services kate.griffin@ucd.ie 

Ruth Harrison School of Business ruth.harrison@ucd.ie 

Mr Joe Houghton School of Business joe.houghton@ucd.ie 

Professor Cecily Kelleher College of Health and Agricultural Sciences chasprincipal@ucd.ie 

Professor Ulla Knaus School of Medicine ulla.knaus@ucd.ie 

Triona McCormack Research Administration triona.mccormack@ucd.ie 

Professor Diane Negra School of English, Drama and Film diane.negra@ucd.ie 

Eilis O’Brien Communications Officer eilis.obrien@ucd.ie 

Claire O’Malley UCD HR claire.omalley@ucd.ie 

Professor Dolores O’Riordan School of Agriculture and Food Science dolores.oriordan@ucd.ie 

Michael Sinnott UCD Agile michael.sinnott@ucd.ie 

Orla Tighe  Vice President for Development orla.tighe@ucdfoundation.ie 

AP Regina Uí Chollatáin School of Irish, Celtic Studies and Folklore regina.uichollatain@ucd.ie 
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